
Tell The Realtor You Saw It In The Beacon!
Real Estate
PROPERTY with building ap¬proximately 1300 aq II iuinn on 1/4

acre. Near intersection of Rt 1/8 and

protaeetonai office botkJtng County
¦ alabll. Asking price $89,500Ownar will consider sale of privatereeidence located on ad|acent properly.Make offer! Contact Chariea Mattea at

Century 21 David Sweyer and Aaaoc .inc. at i-aoo-a4a-oo2i
NEAR HOUDEN BEACH, sp* level brick
home. 2 BR. 2 bath, large LR/Fam. room.
2.15C 5^ f*. On£ Sm«« coaw umkivnginducted. $120,000. 842-6805

Real Estate
SUNSET BEACH. NC. Lot 194 Sea
VMaga Wo* 2 BO. large deck, lumiahed.CAVA. Must see (36.500. 579-1155
BOAT RAMP ACCESS with 2-BR 1-
bath mobile horn*. BWMHi porch.
$19,900 SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT.
INC. (910)842-6415
EXQUISITE S-BR, 2-BATH brick and
stucco horn* on oomar lot in Carolina
Shoraa. Custom cabinets. 2 car garage,
landscaped yard and many extra
features Reduced SI 74.900. 579-0300
n* lUNSHt alty island Coast

Ocean Isle Beach.For Sale By Owner
48 Raeford St.

Beauilui car* horn# txc* tar parma-
nant Mng. 3 BR 3 U bams (1
./Jacuzzi tub) u|Mh. Oowmtan
lias large rec. room and tat baft
Spacious Mng and dMng araas.
«MMn oosats, sunrooms, core®
vac, appkances mdutng Jam Afr
range Landscaping, gazebo, dock
and more Mutt see (o appreciate
$259,000 Shown by appointment
only (910)754-3787 (home)
(910)754-71 77 (odea)

Jana L. Martin

>

c<£1Jana
First

To sell or to buy real estate
Results Through Frojessionaiism

(Office) 910-579-4097
(Toll Free) 800-833-6330

10239 BEACH DRIVE, SW
CALABASH, NC 28467

CALUHAN. TEAL. SKELLEY & ASSOCS.

Unique Jmieatment (fypxwtunity,

Bed and Breakfaat-This is truly a rare ffnHi
Charming Victorian style with lots of ginger¬bread trim, complete with pool. Located north
of Shallotte on busy Hwy. 1 7. Fronts on high¬
way, with easy access from north or south.
Has 7 or 5 rooms, each with private baths.
Large living and dining room with fireplace.Engineering has been done to allow building7 additional units. Please call for more infor¬
mation. $260,000.

102 Causeway Dr. Ocaan Isle Beach, NC 28409
910-579-7038 . (800)457-7263

Best Buy
On Concrete Canal

16 NEWPORT STREET
4-BR, 2-bath concrete canal houss with direct accem to i*e*ch
Recent improvements include carpet, vinyl, C/H/A system, dish¬
washer, refrigerator, roof and dock. Enclosed garage and fully
fUrnished. 1134,900.

-r> ir mp »i a r-v\ / a Ik IT A /">r in
IMC KEML ANL^V/AIN l/""\V^C OKUUr
BETTY WILLIAMSON FRANK WILLIAMSON
illl ineHT PAULA JOHM1AM
1 19 CAUSEWAY DRIVE . OCEAN ISLE BEACH. NC 28469
910-579-2373 » 1-8Q0-737.O***

Real Estate
RIVERSIDE *- 1902 Staring aingt.Mm
to a must ha. Don't M mis beauty pa**
you bytt Can Alan Hofcten Realty at 842-
SSSS, or m cawing iong omanoe. 1 SOC
¦y»f>-2200.

Real Estate
ACREAGE Exceflent area, beautiful
tree*. »cro. htxn Supply Elementary
School. One mam tract*. $9,950 each
Larger tractsjjosslble SEACOAST
CEVELGriweri i . <wiO)a«^-«4l5.

=39nShore
III **"

¦ ,1 ¦

nDnnPTVTTT?Q |\JpI l\vyr JUyJTV l 1H/0, IINV^.DOWNTOWN SHALLOTTE-PO Box 352, Shallotte, NC 28459Located in the white two-story colonial home, across from Hardee's
910-754-2224

COUNTRY LIVING only minutes 3 BR, 2 BATHS with loft, 1820 aq.to Shallotte on 3.22 acres. 8 yr*. old, ft. htd., large den with cathedral4 BR, 2 haths with sppres. 1850 ssj. ceiling and {.replace on 2 loio acrossft. htd., fireplace, porch. 2-car from Intracoaatal Waterway,garage. 189.900. »79.800.

Waterfront HomesIntracoastal Waterway-Near Ocean Isle. 2 BR 1 bath, furnished 899.900.Intracoastal Waterway-New, 3 BR. 2 ba. approx. 1250 sq. ft. htd 8 139.900.Intracoastal Waterway-5 BR 3 ba. 2600 sq. ft. htd.. furnished ...8169.900.
shallotte Rlver-4 BR 2.5 ba. 3 yrs. old, FP. 2-car garage 8175.000.

Waterfront Lots
-ShaMl? PJv?r-75x2!G weedsd lot on high bluff Reduced S2C.0GO.River Hills-Restricted develop. 65x200 gorgeous view 839.900.Shallotte RlveHDeep water) 75x175, high bluff 850.000.Intracoastal Waterway-5Qxl50. lowest price on ICW 865.000.Intracoastal Waterway-Sea Aire Canal. Bulkheaded. yacht basin ..879.900.River Helghts-3/4 acre on deep water In restricted develop 8109.000.Shallotte Pt. Inlet-Waterway rTv^p-135 ft. waterfront, high bluff..8225.000.Peninsula on Lockwood Folly Rr.er-Apprax. 5 acres 8245.000.
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

Mainland HomesitesBuccaneer Hills, North-Lot 1. Block D. Section E $10,000.Coastal Retreat A lota sold as one parcel with 307 ft. of road frontsae Woodednomeaite ...$20,000.River Run Plantation-Lot 7, Station II. Owner financing $17,800.River Run Plantation-Lot 13, Station ?. Owner financing $16,300.Shell Point Acrea-Lota 130 and 131. 60x120 each, verv hieh and wooded
Only $4,000 each.Kenaon Acrea-Off Stanley Rd.. Lot 26, 100x200 nicely wooded! $10,000.

2nd Row But 1st Class

I*
Second rnw homes offer
convenience and affordability!

SLOANELREALTY

Ocean !a!e Beach . (910)579-1144
SALES AGENTS

urtey. OKI. Broker Betijr Mnlitiead, 8ml*
Nights 579- 1 153 NlghU 754-5216

NtghU 754-9474 , NlghU 754-4538

115 EAST FIRST ST.
Never rented with quality plus In every room. 3 BR 3 bigbaths, extra den upstairs, sleeps 10. living/dining combowith kitchen that mother's dream about u*tng. front and
rear decks, new heat pumps, only two lots from beach ac¬
cess. furnished. Serious inquiries only! 8239,000.

SECOND ROW AND BOD-ISLAND CONDOSMARINER'S WALK-1 BR 2 baths or 2 BR 1 bath, livingroom and kitchen. C/H/A. carpet, dishwasher, laundry facil¬ities. pool, good rental property. Units available are Unit #4.2 BR 855.000; Unit #6. 1 BR 848.500.
CHANNEL HARBOUR- 1 -BR with bunk area. 1-bath unitwith great view of sound, beautifully furnished andequipped. Complex has tennis courts and uncrowded pool.Short walk to ocean. Units available are Unit 6-D 865.900;Unit 3-A 856.500 Reduced: Unit 7-A 859.000.
STARBOARD BY THE SEA-(on sound) 3 BR 2 baths.C/H/A carpet, washer and dryer, wet bar. amenity packageincluded. Units available are Unit 3A 885.000; Unit 2a886.000; Unit 5A 895.000.
CHANNELSZDE-Lovely 2-BR. 2-bath condominium with allof the amenities. Located on western portion of island over¬
looking the sound. Unit 2-C 879,500.
WEST LAOOONS-Unlt C-3. beauUfull^dr^Kd 2-BR 2-bam condo^mgijBi enOTnW*MllSt SCC wBnrTit owlkit 3 flCVCT rCUtCu.894.500. ."

>fcAND DWELLERS-2 B/y./Saths, C/H/A carpet, washerand dryer, dishwasher. V ".med. Units available are: UnitA-3. Protect D 869.900; Uniri8-E Project n 867.500.DOCK81DE LANDINO-Overlooklng salt marsh, fully carpet¬ed. C/H/A washer and dryer, large decks, pool, Jacuzzi,
tennis courts, and much more. Urut L. Bldg. 3. 2 BR ftir-nlshed. 874.500; Unit J. Bldg. 1. 1 BR. furnished. 857.500;Unit L. Bldg. 2. 2 BR. furnished 874.500.

SECOND ROW HOMES
234 WEST FIRST STREET -i-BR, 2-bath second row home.New C/H/A new carpet with new counter tops, coveredporch with sundeck. new vinyl siding and freshly painted.Good rental potential. 8149,000.
124 W. FIRST STREET-Lot 22. Crouse Subdivision- Brand
new 4 BR. 3 baths. C/H/A, carpet. D/W, W/D. extra ig. livingroom and kitchen, ceramic tile kitchen. Ig. porch, sprinklersystem in yard, 2000+ sq. ft. heated. Fully furnished.8249.500
117 EAST FIRST ST.-2 BR. 1 bath, new
and vinyl. new_roof.
stone's thro

new carpet
sundeck on

Only
access. Rockers are readv for new


